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NAME 

Andrejkovics, Paul (partner) 

Bauer, George (partner) 

Mehdi, Azra (pminer) 

Pollack, Janine (partner) 

Westerman, Jeff (pminer) 

Keller, Joshua (associate) 

Quinn, MJ (associate) 

Riggs, Roland (associate) 

Chaffins, Cecille (paralegal) 

Dube, Newman (paralegal) 

Bursey, W.S. (investigator) 

Crowley, Mark S. (investigator) 

EXHIBIT B 

LODESTAR CHART 

HOURS RATE 

8.5 $625 

31.5 $750 

8.25 $625 

495.25 $750 

5.25 $825 

178 $450 

9.5 $375 

45.5 $450 

8 $325 

58.25 $300 

16 $550 

344 $475 

Petrick, Michelle A. (investigator) 55.5 $475 

Sass, Caroline (investigator) 7 $475 

Ortiz, Jessica (document clerk) 14 $300 

Porras, Christine (litig. Support) 5.7 $300 

Feerick, Sheila (shareholder 10 $350 
services-professional support 
staff) 

Laratro, Sara L. (shareholder 164.15 $325 
services-professional support 
staff) 

Total 1,464.35 

5 

LODESTAR 

$5,312.5 

$23,625 

$5,156.25 

$371,437.5 

$4,331.25 

$80,100 

$3,562.5 

$20,475 

$2,600 

$17,475 

$8,800 

$163,400 

$26,362.5 

$3,325 

$4,200 

$1,710 

$3,500 

$53,348.75 

$798,721.25 


