NAME	HOURS	RATE	LODESTAR
Andrejkovics, Paul (partner)	8.5	\$625	\$5,312.5
Bauer, George (partner)	31.5	\$750	\$23,625
Mehdi, Azra (partner)	8.25	\$625	\$5,156.25
Pollack, Janine (partner)	495.25	\$750	\$371,437.5
Westerman, Jeff (partner)	5.25	\$825	\$4,331.25
Keller, Joshua (associate)	178	\$450	\$80,100
Quinn, MJ (associate)	9.5	\$375	\$3,562.5
Riggs, Roland (associate)	45.5	\$450	\$20,475
Chaffins, Cecille (paralegal)	8	\$325	\$2,600
Dube, Newman (paralegal)	58.25	\$300	\$17,475
Bursey, W.S. (investigator)	16	\$550	\$8,800
Crowley, Mark S. (investigator)	344	\$475	\$163,400
Petrick, Michelle A. (investigator)	55.5	\$475	\$26,362.5
Sass, Caroline (investigator)	7	\$475	\$3,325
Ortiz, Jessica (document clerk)	14	\$300	\$4,200
Porras, Christine (litig. Support)	5.7	\$300	\$1,710
Feerick, Sheila (shareholder services-professional support staff)	10	\$350	\$3,500
Laratro, Sara L. (shareholder services-professional support staff)	164.15	\$325	\$53,348.75
Total	1,464.35		\$798,721.25

## EXHIBIT B LODESTAR CHART